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2 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  4

1 0  FAC E S

G R A Z  N AT U R A L

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

19.37 ft²

27.00 kg

775.00 ft²

1,112.00 kg

40

P O P U L A R





2 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  6

1 0  FAC E S

G R A Z  B E I G E

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

19.37 ft²

27.00 kg

775.00 ft²

1,112.00 kg

40

P O P U L A R





2 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  8

1 0  FAC E S

G R A Z  C O F F E E

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

19.37 ft²

27.00 kg

775.00 ft²

1,112.00 kg

40

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  1 0

LO C K E  A N T H R AC I T E

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  1 2

LO C K E  S I LV E R

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  1 4

LO C K E  B L AC K

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  1 6

LO C K E  N I G H T

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

III

Floor, Wall, Patio, Stair,path, Skirting

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  1 8

LO C K E  I VO RY

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V2

IV

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  2 0

RO C C O C O F F E E

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V3

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

4  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  2 2

L A N Z A O F F W H I T E

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V2

No Details

Floor, Wall

No

No

Semi Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  24

M I L I A G R E Y

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V2

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  26

M I L I A I VO RY

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V2

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  28

B I O N DA

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

R9

V3

III

Floor, Wall

Yes

Yes

Matte

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

4  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  3 0

M I R A B E L

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

No Details

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

4  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  3 2

N OV E L L A G R E Y

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  3 4

N OV E L L A N E RO

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  3 6

M A RT I N O

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S

P O P U L A R





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  3 8

V E R L A

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  4 0

LO U I S  G R I S

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

No Details

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

5  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  4 2

SA N T E  M A R B L E  L I G H T

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S





6 0 x 1 2 0  |  Re ct i f i e d   |   7 m m

QT I L E  T I L E  C O L L ECT I O N  |  4 4

SA N T E  M A R B L E  DA R K

R-Value

V-Rating

PEI

Application

Non-Slip

Wet Floor

Surface

Box Ft²

Box Weight

Pallet Ft²

Pallet Weight

Total Box

No Details

V3

II

Floor, Wall

No

No

Full Lappato

23.25 ft²

30.00 kg

697.50 ft²

1,069.00 kg

35

6  FAC E S




